
CITY Caseworker Phone # E-mail Inspector Phone # E-mail
Aliso Viejo Gabriela Hernandez 714-480-2767 gabriela.hernandez@occr.ocgov.com Liz Ramirez 714-480-2780 elizabeth.ramirez@occr.ocgov.com
Anaheim Nancy Le 714-480-2818 nancy.le@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Balboa Jeanne Herrera 714-480-2935 jeanne.herrera@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
Brea Andrey Bodrov 714-480-2928 andrey.bodrov@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Buena Park (A-B) Gabriela Hernandez 714-480-2767 gabriela.hernandez@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Buena Park (C-E) Rosanna Tiliaia 714-480-2764 rosanna.tiliaia@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Buena Park (F-J) Sophia Van 714-480-2715 sophia.van@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Buena Park (K-L) Andrey Bodrov 714-480-2928 andrey.bodrov@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Buena Park (O-R) Venessa Conteras 714-480-2710 vanessa.conteras@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Buena Park (S-Z) Nancy Le 714-480-2818 nancy.le@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Capistrano Beach Jamie Botts 714-480-2709 jamie.botts@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
Corona Del Mar Jamie Botts 714-480-2709 jamie.botts@occr.ocgov.com Mary Le 714-480-2734 mary.le@occr.ocgov.com
Costa Mesa (A-I) Sophia Van 714-480-2715 sophia.van@occr.ocgov.com Kevin Nguyen 714-480-2779 kevin.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com
Costa Mesa (J-R) Vantrina Tan 714-4802733 vantrina.tan@occr.ocgov.com Kevin Nguyen 714-480-2779 kevin.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com
Costa Mesa (S-Z) Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Kevin Nguyen 714-480-2779 kevin.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com
Cypress Man  Ho 714-480-2726 man.ho@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Dana Point Kristie Ha 714-480-2713 kristie.ha@occr.ocgov.com Mary Le 714-480-2734 mary.le@occr.ocgov.com
Foothill Ranch Jamie Botts 714-480-2709 jamie.botts@occr.ocgov.com Mary Le 714-480-2734 mary.le@occr.ocgov.com
Fountain Valley A-C Anabel Guzman 714-480-2723 anabel.guzman@occr.ocgov.com Kevin Nguyen 714-480-2779 kevin.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com
Fountain Valley D-Z   Alyssa Mandagie 714-480-2716 alyssa.mandagie@occr.ocgov.com Kevin Nguyen 714-480-2779 kevin.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com
Fullerton A-G Christy Steider 714-480-2721 christy.steider@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Fullerton H-Z Anabel Guzman 714-480-2723 anabel.guzman@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Garden Grove A-L Jessica Gutierrez-Lopez 714-480-2934 jessica.gutierrezlopez@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Garden Grove M-Z Dung Tran 714-480-2708 dung.tran@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Huntington Beach A- M, S Patty Rosa 714-480-2724 patty.rosa@occr.ocgov.com Jose Gonzalez (A-L) 714-480-2754 jose.gonzalez@occr.ocgov.com
Huntington Beach N Nancy Le 714-480-2818 nancy.le@occr.ocgov.com Linda Alonzo 714-480-2722 linda.alonzo@occr.ocgov.com
Huntington Beach O-P Rosanna Tiliaia 714-480-2764 rosanna.tiliaia@occr.ocgov.com Linda Alonzo 714-480-2722 linda.alonzo@occr.ocgov.com
Huntington Beach Q-R Jamie Botts 714-480-2709 jamie.botts@occr.ocgov.com Linda Alonzo 714-480-2722 linda.alonzo@occr.ocgov.com
Huntington Beach T Anabel Guzman 714-480-2723 anabel.guzman@occr.ocgov.com Linda Alonzo 714-480-2722 linda.alonzo@occr.ocgov.com
Huntington Beach U-V Gabriela Hernandez 714-480-2767 gabriela.hernandez@occr.ocgov.com Linda Alonzo 714-480-2722 linda.alonzo@occr.ocgov.com
Huntington Beach W-Z Anabel Guzman 714-480-2723 anabel.guzman@occr.ocgov.com Linda Alonzo 714-480-2722 linda.alonzo@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine A Sophia Van 714-480-2715 sophia.van@occr.ocgov.com Evelyn Razo 714-480-2758 evelyn.razo@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine B Andrey Bodrov 714-480-2928 andrey.bodrov@occr.ocgov.com Karen Granillo 714-480-2759 karen.granillo@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine C Phu Nguyen     - 714-480-2905 phu.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com Evelyn Razo 714-480-2758 evelyn.razo@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine D Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Karen Granillo 714-480-2759 karen.granillo@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine E Jessica Gutierrez-Lopez 714-480-2934 jessica.gutierrezlopez@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson (E & G) 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine F Vanessa Conteras 714-480-2710 vanessa.conteras@occr.ocgov.com Karen Granillo 714-480-2759 karen.granillo@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine G-N Jamie Botts 714-480-2709 jamie.botts@occr.ocgov.com Evelyn Razo (H-O) 714-480-2758 evelyn.razo@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine O Jacqueline Sanchez 714-480-2787 jacqueline.sanchez@occr.ocgov.com Evelyn Razo 714-480-2758 evelyn.razo@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine P-Q Christy Steider 714-480-2721 christy.steider@occr.ocgov.com Karen Granillo 714-480-2759 karen.granillo@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine R Vanessa Conteras 714-480-2710 vanessa.conteras@occr.ocgov.com Karen Granillo 714-480-2759 karen.granillo@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine S Jeanne Herrera 714-480-2935 jeanne.herrera@occr.ocgov.com Karen Granillo 714-480-2759 karen.granillo@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine T-V Man  Ho 714-480-2726 man.ho@occr.ocgov.com Karen Granillo 714-480-2759 karen.granillo@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine W-Y Dung Tran 714-480-2708 dung.tran@occr.ocgov.com Karen Granillo 714-480-2759 karen.granillo@occr.ocgov.com
Irvine Z       Jacqueline Phan 714-480-2704 jacqueline.phan@occr.ocgov.com Karen Granillo 714-480-2759 karen.granillo@occr.ocgov.com
La Habra (A-G) Phu Nguyen 714-480-2905 phu.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
La Habra (H-N) Christy Steider 714-480-2721 christy.steider@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
La Habra (O-Z) Jacqueline Sanchez 714-480-2787 jacqueline.sanchez@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
La Mirada Rosanna Tiliaia 714-480-2764 rosanna.tiliaia@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
La Palma Gabriela Hernandez 714-480-2767 gabriela.hernandez@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Ladera Ranch Jeanne Herrera 714-480-2935 jeanne.herrera@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
Laguna Beach      Anabel Guzman 714-480-2723 anabel.guzman@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
Laguna Hills Nancy Le 714-480-2818 nancy.le@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
Laguna Niguel Man Ho 714-480-2726 man.ho@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
Laguna Woods Andrey Bodrov 714-480-2928 andrey.bodrov@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Lake Forest Jeanne Herrera 714-480-2935 jeanne.herrera@occr.ocgov.com Mary Le 714-480-2734 mary.le@occr.ocgov.com
Los Alamitos Jacqueline Phan 714-480-2704 jacqueline.phan@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Midway City (A-D) Anabel Guzman 714-480-2723 anabel.guzman@occr.ocgov.com Bandula Hettiarachchi 714-480-2972 bandula.hettiarachchi@occr.ocgov.com
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Midway City (E-L) Kristie Ha 714-480-2713 kristie.ha@occr.ocgov.com Bandula Hettiarachchi 714-480-2972 bandula.hettiarachchi@occr.ocgov.com
Midway City (M-O) Man Ho 714-480-2726 man.ho@occr.ocgov.com Bandula Hettiarachchi 714-480-2972 bandula.hettiarachchi@occr.ocgov.com
Midway City (P-S) Vanessa Conteras 714-480-2710 vanessa.conteras@occr.ocgov.com Bandula Hettiarachchi 714-480-2972 bandula.hettiarachchi@occr.ocgov.com
Midway City (T) Jacqueline Phan 714-480-2704 jacqueline.phan@occr.ocgov.com Bandula Hettiarachchi 714-480-2972 bandula.hettiarachchi@occr.ocgov.com
Midway City (U-Z) Dung Tran 714-480-2708 dung.tran@occr.ocgov.com Bandula Hettiarachchi 714-480-2972 bandula.hettiarachchi@occr.ocgov.com
Mission Viejo Christy Steider 714-480-2721 christy.steider@occr.ocgov.com Liz Ramirez 714-480-2780 elizabeth.ramirez@occr.ocgov.com
Newport Beach Vanessa Conteras 714-480-2710 vanessa.conteras@occr.ocgov.com Mary Le 714-480-2734 mary.le@occr.ocgov.com
Orange A-B Dung Tran 714-480-2708 dung.tran@occr.ocgov.com Bandula Hettiarachchi 714-480-2972 bandula.hettiarachchi@occr.ocgov.com
Orange C-D Vanessa Conteras 714-480-2710 vanessa.conteras@occr.ocgov.com Bandula Hettiarachchi 714-480-2972 bandula.hettiarachchi@occr.ocgov.com
Orange E-Z Rosanna Tiliaia 714-480-2764 rosanna.tiliaia@occr.ocgov.com Bandula Hettiarachchi 714-480-2972 bandula.hettiarachchi@occr.ocgov.com
Placentia Jeanne Herrera 714-480-2935 jeanne.herrera@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Portola Hills Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Bandula Hettiarachchi 714-480-2972 bandula.hettiarachchi@occr.ocgov.com
Rancho Santa Margarita Man Ho 714-480-2726 man.ho@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
San Clemente Andrey Bodrov 714-480-2938 andrey.bodrov@occr.ocgov.com Mary Le 714-480-2734 mary.le@occr.ocgov.com
San Juan Capistrano Jeanne Herrera 714-480-2935 jeanne.herrera@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
Santa Ana Alyssa Mandagie 714-480-2716 alyssa.mandagie@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Seal Beach Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Silverado Canyon Mui Liu 714-480-2825 mui.liu@occr.ocgov.com Sam Alcaraz 714-480-2975 sammy.alcarz@occr.ocgov.com
Stanton A-D Michael Gonzalez 714-480-2739 michael.gonzales@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Stanton E-Z Jacqueline Phan 714-480-2704 jacqueline.phan@occr.ocgov.com Laura Lampers 714-480-2768 laura.lampers@occr.ocgov.com
Sunset Beach Gabriela Hernandez 714-480-2767 gabriela.hernandez@occr.ocgov.com Sarah Wong 714-480-2930 sarah.wong@occr.ocgov.com
Trabuco Canyon Sophia Van 714-480-2715 sophia.van@occr.ocgov.com Mary Le 714-480-2734 mary.le@occr.ocgov.com
Tustin (A-C) Patty Rosa 714-480-2724 patty.rosa@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Tustin (D-F) Jacqueline Sanchez 714-480-2787 jacqueline.sanchez@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Tustin (G-H) Vanessa Conteras 714-480-2710 vanessa.conteras@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Tustin (I-J) Sophia Van 714-480-2715 sophia.van@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Tustin (K) Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Tustin (L) VantrinaTan 714-480-2733 vantrina.tan@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Tustin M-Z Gabriela Hernandez 714-480-2767 gabriela.hernandez@occr.ocgov.com Beth Jarandson 714-480-2781 beth.jarandson@occr.ocgov.com
Villa Park Vanessa Conteras 714-480-2710 vanessa.conteras@occr.ocgov.com Bandula Hettiarachchi 714-480-2972 bandula.hettiarachchi@occr.ocgov.com
Westminster A-G Michael Gonzalez 714-480-2739 michael.gonzales@occr.ocgov.com Khi Luong 714-480-2786 khi.luong@occr.ocgov.com
Westminster H-L Jaqueline Sanchez 714-480-2787 jacqueline.sanchez@occr.ocgov.com Khi Luong 714-480-2786 khi.luong@occr.ocgov.com
Westminster M-S (except Nguyen) Phu Nguyen   714-480-2905 phu.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com Khi Luong 714-480-2786 khi.luong@occr.ocgov.com
Westminster (Nguyen) (First Name A-D) Phu Nguyen 714-480-2905 phu.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com Khi Luong 714-480-2786 khi.luong@occr.ocgov.com
Westminster (Nguyen) (First Name E-Z) Kristie Ha 714-480-2713 kristie.ha@occr.ocgov.com Khi Luong 714-480-2786 khi.luong@occr.ocgov.com
Westminster T Huong Tran 714-480-2750 huong.tran@occr.ocgov.com Khi Luong 714-480-2786 khi.luong@occr.ocgov.com
Yorba Linda Jessica Gutierrez-Lopez 714-480-2934 jessica.gutierrezlopez@occr.ocgov.com Kevin Nguyen 714-480-2779 kevin.nguyen@occr.ocgov.com

Mobility Out Alexandrina Mota 714-480-2916 alexandrina.mota@occr.ocgov.com
Portabilty Elianna Rodriguez 714-480-2719 elianna.rodriguez@occr.ocgov.com
FSS-A-G/VASH W-Z/NED A-Z Jonathan Tran 714-480-2769 jonathan.tran@occr.ocgov.com
FSS H-M/VASH A-D Cami Visatovici 714-480-2817 cami.visatovici@occr.ocgov.com
FSS N-R/VASH E-Le Peggy Herrera 714-480-2777 peggy.herrera@occr.ocgov.com
FSS S-Z/VASH Li-R Erik Pelayo 714-480-2748 erik.pelayo@occr.ocgov.com
PB A-Z/VASH S-V Joseph Ritoli 714-480-2760 joseph.ritoli@occr.ocgov.com
PB A-Z Ricardo Camiling 714-480-2835 ricardo.camiling@occr.ocgov.com
SHP North County Rosalinda Boutista 714-480-2741 rosalinda.bautista@occr.ocgov.com
SHP Central County Kacey Kim 714-480-2925 kacey.kim@occr.ocgov.com
SHP South County Christine Sandoval 714-480-2973 christine.sandoval@occr.ocgov.com
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